Electric Vehicle Charging Stations
®
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors
Automation
Digital &
Systems

AC INPUT
Supply voltage 380-415 Vac ±10% 3P+N+G 380-480 Vac ±10% 3P+G
Frequency 50/60 Hz ±5%
Maximum input current
WEMOB-S-030: 58 A
WEMOB-S-040: 67 A
WEMOB-S-060: 103 A
WEMOB-S-080: 136 A
Power factor
0.9 from 25 to 50% load
0.98 from 50 to 100% load
≥ 0.98 from 50 to 100% load
≥ 0.99 100% load
Efficiency 95%4)
OUTPUT
Maximum output power1) WEMOB-S-030: 30 kW DC
WEMOB-S-040: 40 kW DC
WEMOB-S-060: 60 kW or 30+30 kW
WEMOB-S-080: 80 kW or 40+40 kW
Output DC voltage 150-920 Vdc
Maximum output DC current
WEMOB-S-030: 80 A
WEMOB-S-040: 133 A

Frequency 50/60 Hz ±5%
Maximum input current
WEMOB-S-030: 58 A
WEMOB-S-060: 112 A
WEMOB-S-120: 202 A
WEMOB-S-160: 268 A
WEMOB-S-180: 301 A
WEMOB-S-240: 400 A
Power factor
0.9 from 25 to 50% load
0.98 from 50 to 100% load
Efficiency 95%4)
OUTPUT
Maximum output power1) WEMOB-S-030: 30 kW DC
WEMOB-S-060: 60 kW DC
WEMOB-S-120: 120 kW DC ou 60+60 kW DC
WEMOB-S-160: 160 kW DC ou 80+80 kW DC
 WEMOB-S-180: 180 kW DC ou 90+90 kW DC
WEMOB-S-240: 240 kW DC ou 120+120 kW DC
Output DC voltage 150-920 Vdc
Maximum output DC current
WEMOB-S-030: 80 A
WEMOB-S-060: 150 A